
Calendar For SAC events 2024-25, OUTR Bhubaneswar
1 11.11.2024-12.11.2024 Monday-Tuesday First year inductions into technical clubs (Zairzest)
2 12.11.2024-13.11.2024 Tuesday-Wednesday First year inductions into different cultural clubs (Zarzuela)
3 22.11.2024-24.11.2024 Friday-Sunday OUTR premier League & Faculty premier League
4 Odd saturdays of December-2024 Musical Club competitions/ events 
5 Odd saturdays of December-2024 Ideathon
6 03.01.2025-04.01.2025 Friday-Saturday Mini Marathon
7 03.01.2025-04.01.2025 Friday-Saturday Intra Athletic Meet (Running,Relay,Jump,Throw, 3 legged race, Tug of war)
8 08.01.2025-10.01.2025 Wednesday-Friday Perceptions 2024-25
9 12.01.2025 Sunday National Youth Day

11 23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
10 30.01.2025-1.02.2025 Thursday - Saturday Engineers Cup 2024-2025
12 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day
13 Odd saturdays of January-2025 Dance Club competitions/ events
14 21.02.2025-23.02.2025 Friday-Sunday RHR Hostel vs APJ Hostel and KCHR vs KHR sports/games
15 28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day
16 Odd saturdays of February-2025 Open Mic by Cultural Clubs & Technical Workshop
17 Odd saturdays of March-2025 Literary Activities/ competitions/ events
18 Odd saturdays of March-2025 Intra-school/ department Games and Sports events
19 01.04.2025 Tuesday Utkal Divas
20 03.04.2025-05.04.2025 Thursday-Saturday X-tasy 2024-2025
21 2nd week of April Technical Expo 2025
22 Odd Saturdays of April-2025 Art & Craft competitions / events
23 Odd saturdays of April-2025 Intra-school / Department Games and Sports events
24 Odd saturdays of May-2025 Intra-school / Department Games and Sports events
25 Odd saturdays of June-2025 Photography events / competitions
26 Odd saturdays of June-2025 Intra-school/ Department Games and Sports events

   


